
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

5 

39 

56 

34 

7 

2 

99 

72 

21 

857 

818 

Name 

Gunnar Ray 

Matthew Ruth 

Diego LaRoque 

Raphael Krausse 

Simon Hansen 

Ellie Caskey 

Sophia Rubio 

Hamza Rasidagic 

Tyler Manthei 

Max Logemann 

Isaac Phillips 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

12 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.118 

1.028 

1.672 

6.931 

7.034 

7.265 

7.359 

8.774 

9.268 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:54.356 

10:54.474 

10:55.384 

10:56.028 

11:01.287 

11:01.390 

11:01.621 

11:01.715 

11:03.130 

11:03.624 

Best Tm 

40.335 

40.334 

40.468 

40.437 

40.687 

40.622 

40.837 

40.654 

40.750 

40.822 

In Lap 

15 

15 

14 

8 

5 

9 

8 

16 

5 

7 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/7/2024 5:19:13 PM 

Supannee & Kelly 
Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #6 
06 LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:26:52 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

4/6/2024 20:40 


